
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR 71.400 104.500 54.000 100.450 330.350 1 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

2 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 30 MEX 55.200 64.800 52.800 77.400 250.200 2 GV Guido Vassalli CH

3 Aimee Harrison, 22 CAN 46.200 65.800 50.600 25.300 187.900 3 KB Kathy Brunner CH

4 Genevieve Bradley, 25 USA 43.700 49.400 61.100 27.950 182.150 4 UK Urs Kessler CH

5 Petra Smolikova, 24 CZE 32.500 27.500 39.900 47.600 147.500 5 TB Thomas Böhm DE

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women

Judges
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 1

1 Aimee Harrison, 22 CAN flying forward somersault pike with 1/2 twist 13 2.2 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 46.200 46.200 3

2 Petra Smolikova, 24 CZE forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.5 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 32.500 32.500 5

3 Genevieve Bradley, 25 USA flying forward somersault pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.3 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 43.700 43.700 4

4 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 30 MEX flying back somersault pike 15 2.4 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 55.200 55.200 2

5 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR back somersault layout 20 2.8 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 71.400 71.400 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 2

1 Aimee Harrison, 22 CAN forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 13 2.8 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.00 8.50 65.800 112.000 3

2 Petra Smolikova, 24 CZE flying forward somersault pike with 1/2 twist 13 2.2 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 27.500 60.000 5

3 Genevieve Bradley, 25 USA back somersault layout 15 2.6 6.00 6.50 7.50 6.00 6.50 49.400 93.100 4

4 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 30 MEX reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.50 64.800 120.000 2

5 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.8 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 104.500 175.900 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 3

1 Aimee Harrison, 22 CAN reverse somersault 3 position 13 2.3 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 50.600 162.600 3

2 Petra Smolikova, 24 CZE forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 1.9 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 39.900 99.900 5

3 Genevieve Bradley, 25 USA inward 1 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.6 8.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 61.100 154.200 4

4 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 30 MEX forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 3.00 52.800 172.800 2

5 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 54.000 229.900 1

No. Name Dive

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017 Round 3
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 4

1 Aimee Harrison, 22 CAN flying back somersault pike 13 2.3 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 25.300 187.900 3

2 Petra Smolikova, 24 CZE armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 47.600 147.500 5

3 Genevieve Bradley, 25 USA flying forward somersault pike with 1/2 twist 15 1.3 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 27.950 182.150 4

4 Irlanda Valeria Valdez , 30 MEX back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 7.00 7.50 6.00 7.50 7.00 77.400 250.200 2

5 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.00 8.50 8.50 7.50 7.50 100.450 330.350 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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